USBC ID
22-7770
24-6193
21-95471
11-694033
21-93191
21-49874
22-255
20-3238
23-56470
11-636653
22-75195
22-102604
11-620551
20-6752
20-9777
20-9781
22-102975
23-77929
24-17821

E8 Singles with Color Pin Sweeper
October 20, 2024 AMF Lewisville

FIRST NAME
Harrison
Roderick
Owen
Jenna
Eli
John
Dakota
Drew
Cash
Katy
Anthony
Levi
Cooper
Jaxon
Sawyer
Paisley
Bo
Carter
Reid

LAST NAME

Bywater
Bywater
Casey
Charlton
Clevenger
Hardin
Hardin
Hicks
Hunsucker
Mace
Mason
Miller
Reese
Reese
Robb
Robb
Shaw
Wilburn
Wischnewsky

AMOUNT

$8.00
$32.00
$8.00
$355.00
$5.00
$90.00
$442.00
$45.00
$378.00
$7.00
$417.00
$265.00
$34.00
$13.00
$40.00
$21.00
$70.00
$5.00
$6.00

$2,241.00



